
THANKSGIVING CLASSIC – GO FAST RACES 
San Antonio Rose Palace 
San Antonio, TX 
November 27-29, 2020 
www.GoFastRaces.com  
 
VARSITY FUTURITY AVERAGE 
1D 
1.  Kylee Scribner, FIREWATER CARTEL, 15.061, 15.272, 15.167, $1,549.00 
2.  Kelly Bruner, TUFFERENELL, 15.143, 15.398, 15.271, $1,267.00 
3.  Janna Brown, JETS TOP GUN, 15.445, 15.404, 15.425, $939.00 
4.  Jana Bean, SLICKS FAMOUS DESIGN, 15.483, 15.496, 15.490, $610.00 
5.  Kelly Allen, MISS JB 165, 15.555, 16.122, 15.839, $329.00 
2D 
1.  Natalie Stacy, MY MONEYS ON MITO, 16.112, 16.255, 16.184, $1,033.00 
2.  Catherine Asmussen, ROUNDABOUTATION, 16.092, 16.290, 16.191, $845.00 
3.  Kay Blandford, KN SHESA EPIC GIRL, 16.596, 16.237, 16.417, $626.00 
4.  Kelsey Bracamontez, TRAFFICS BIG WONDER, 16.498, 16.415, 16.457, $407.00 
5.  Kasey Moran, CHICKECHICKEBYEBYE, 17.514, 16.111, 16.814, $219.00 
 
VARSITY FUTURITY SATURDAY 
1D 
1.  Kylee Scribner, FIREWATER CARTEL, 15.061, $1,063,00 
2.  Kelly Bruner, TUFFERENELL, 15.143, $870.00 
3.  Janna Brown, JETS TOP GUN, 15.445, $644.00 
4.  Jana Bean, SLICKS FAMOUS DESIGN, 15.483, $419.00 
5.  Kelly Allen, MISS JB 165, 15.555, $226.00 
2D 
1.  Jodee Miller, MR VEGAS FAME, 16.086, $874.00 
2.  Catherine Asmussen, ROUNDABOUTATION, 16.092, $715.00 
3.  Desirae Wheeler, IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE, 16.104, $530.00 
4.  Natalie Stacy, MY MONEYS ON MITO, 16.112, $345.00 
5.  Kendel Hofer, KL LIMITLESS LOVE, 16.174, $186.00 
 
VARSITY FUTURITY SUNDAY 
1D 
1.  Kylee Scribner, FIREWATER CARTEL, 15.272, $1,063.00 
2.  Kelly Bruner, TUFFERENELL, 15.398, $870.00 
3.  Janna Brown, JETS TOP GUN, 15.404, $644.00 
4.  Jana Bean, SLICKS FAMOUS DESIGN, 15.496, $419.00 
5.  Brooke Ward, MY LITTLE VALIANT V, 15.656, $226.00 
2D 
1.  Catherine Asmussen, ROUNDABOUTATION, 16.290, $874.00 
2.  Kelsey Bracamontez, TRAFFICS BIG WONDER, 16.415, $715.00 
3.  Chelly Zerlotti, SHEZA FREE RUNNER, 16.823, $530.00 
4.  Ashley Carley, CIMARON LACE, 17.340, $345.00 
5.  Kelly Allen, MISS REGALITY, 115.214, $186.00 
 



JUVENILE FUTURITY AVERAGE 
1D 
1.  Laura Castle, I WOOD FOR PERKS, 15.650, 15.202, 15.426, $1,079.00 
2.  Wyatt Paul, MJ CONDO COWBOY, 15.560, 15.548, 15.509, $883.00 
3.  Shelby Ridling, THE RED SONADOR, 15.581, 15.494, 15.538, $654.00 
4.  Catherine Asmussen, GIRL CARTEL LBH, 15.482, 15.637, 15.560, $425.00 
5.  Sue Smith, DIAMOND CENTER, 16.048, 15.597, 15.823, $229.00 
2D 
1.  Margo Thomas, FAMOUS GOLD BUCKLE, 16.475, 16.398, 16.437, $719.00 
2.  Jana Bean, A STREAK OF DINERO, 16.407, 16.506, 16.457, $589.00 
3.  Kristen Williams, GUY TA FAME, 16.385, 16.549, 16.467, $436.00 
4.  Dawn Sizemore, COOL BEACHES, 16.964, 16.137, 16.551, $283.00 
5.  Kenna Kaminski, GUYS LIKE JELLYBEANS, 16.445, 16.702, 16.574, $153.00 
 
JUVENILE SATURDAY FUTURITY 
1D 
1.  Catherine Asmussen, GIRL CARTEL LBH, 15.482, $767.00 
2.  Wyatt Paul, MJ CONDO COWBOY, 15.560, $627.00 
3.  Shelby Ridling, THE RED SONADOR, 15.581, $465.00 
4.  Laura Castle, I WOOD FOR PERKS, 15.650, $302.00 
5.  Jaden Fettig, LONSUM DRIFT NESTINE, 15.833, $163.00 
2D 
1.  Rebecca Rothlisberger, SILVERWOODSDASHTOVAL, 16.494, $577.00 
2.  Renee Douglas, TICKET TA FAME, 16.504, $472.00 
3.  Lorissa Jo Merritt, FIRED FOR STREAKING, 16.569, $350.00 
4.  Janee’ Ornelas, CRUSHN MONEY N FAME, 16.578, $228.00 
5.  Janet Staton, RUNAWAY FRENCH FAME, 16.614, $123.00 
 
JUVENILE SUNDAY FUTURITY 
1D 
1.  Laura Castle, I WOOD FOR PERKS, 15.202, $767.00 
2.  Wyatt Paul, MJ CONDO COWBOY, 15.548, $627.00 
3.  Shelby Ridling, THE RED SONADOR, 15.494, $465.00 
4.  Sue Smith, DIAMOND CENTER, 15.597, $302.00 
5.  Shelby Ridling, IVORY ON FIRE, 15.600, $163.00 
2D 
1.  Renee Douglas, TICKET TA FAME, 16.245, $577.00 
2.  Jodee Miller, MR MULBERRYMOONFLING, 16.285, $472.00 
3.  Desirae Wheeler, TM CHOCOLATE MATILDA, 16.312, $350.00 
4.  Kelli Barnett, BUG ME VALENTINE, 16.345, $228.00 
5.  Sharin Hall, ROCKET FIRE TA FAME, 16.385, $123.00 
 
DERBY AVERAGE 
1D 
1.  Kay Blandford, BORN IVORY JAMES, 15.206, 15.401, 15.304, $615.00 
2.  Elizabeth Sbrusch, HOT FRENCH LADY, 15.632, 15.309, 15.471, $461.00 
3.  Janee’ Ornelas, PETER WABBIT, 15.558, 15.859, 15.709, $308.00 
4.  Jana Bean, SHEZA FREE BUG, 15.804, 15.671, 15.738, $200.00 



2D 
1.  Tiffany Lujan, CHASE MY ACE, 15.920, 16.794, 16.357, $339.00 
2.  Jodee Miller, ASTREAK OF RONA, 16.077, 16.817, 16.447, $308.00 
3.  Cheyenne Rondeaux, SKYE FALL, 16.667, 17.019, 16.843, $205.00 
4.  Jody McPherson, ST PATS STREAK, 15.930, 17.917, 16.924, $103.00 
 
DERBY SATURDAY  
1D 
1.  Kay Blandford, BORN IVORY JAMES, 15.206, $440.00 
2.  Casey Mathis, DANCION BOURBON ST, 15.323, $330.00 
3.  Wendy Cline, STREAKIN AND SHAKEN, 15.391, $220.00 
4.  Preslie Reid, COOL TO BE IN HEAVEN, 15.494, $110.00 
2D 
1.  Tiffany Lujan, VF DESIGNER PANTS, 16.435, $500.00 
2.  Cheyenne Rondeaux, SKYE FALL, 16.667, $334.00 
 
DERBY SUNDAY 
1D 
1.  Elizabeth Sbrusch, HOT FRENCH LADY, 15.309, $440.00 
2.  Jodee Miller, FLASHIN MY GUNS, 15.395, $330.00 
3.  Kay Blandford, BORN IVORY JAMES, 15.401, $220.00 
4.  Denise Rucker, YELLOPOLKADOTBIKINI, 15.642, $110.00 
2D 
1.  Tiffany Lujan, CHASE MY ACE, 16.794, $334.00 
2.  Jodee Miller, ASTREAK OF RONA, 16.817, $250.00 
3.  Cheyenne Rondeaux, SKYE FALL, 17.019, $167.00 
4.  Ansleigh Langston, AINT TRICKIN IF YOU GOT IT, 17.327, $84.00 


